

 AUGUST 2016

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	14
	15

Discovery Day
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	21
	22


	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	28
	29

PD Day-No School
	30

1st day of school

Veggie Fundraiser
	31
	 
	 
	 






SEPTEMBER 2016

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	


	

	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5

Labour Day 

No School
	6

	7
	8
	9


	10

	11
	12

	13
	14
Orientation evening for Parents
5:30 pm – Kindergarten
6:00 pm – Gr. 1/2
6:30 pm – Gr. 2/3
7:00 pm – Gr. 4/5
7:30 pm – Gr. 6/7
	15

School Photos 


	16

Soccer (intermediate)
	17


	18
	19

PD Day
No School
	20

	21

School Council
Welcome back BBQ
	22


	23

Terry Fox Run
@ 11:00 am

	24

	25

	26
	27

	28
	29

YTA Conference

No School
	30

YTA Conference

No School
	






OCTOBER 2016

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	


	


	
	
	1

	2
	3

	4
	5

	6

	7

	8

	9
	10

Thanksgiving Day

No School
	11

	12

Earlybird Volleyball Tournament @ CGC

K – 5 Dance performance at Art Centre (Cicada and Ant) 
	13

	14

	15

	16
	17
Book Fair
Readathon

Volleyball Game #1
	18
Book Fair
Readathon

	19
Book Fair
Readathon

	20
Book Fair
Readathon

Parent Teacher interviews in evening 

	21
Parent/Teacher Interviews

Readathon
No School
Book Fair
	22

	23


30
	24
Volleyball Game #2

31
Volleyball Game #3

Halloween 
Carnival at 1.00 in gym
	25
	26
	27

	28
	29




NOVEMBER 2016

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	


	 

	1

	2
Council meeting at 6 p.m.

	3

	4

Rec Skate Gr. 4-7
(9:45 – 10:30 am)


	5

	6

Daylight Savings Time Ends
(Turn Clocks Back 1 Hour)
	7
Elections Yukon

Volleyball Game #4 (Girls cancelled)

	8


	9

	10

Remembrance Day celebration @ 11:00 am

	11

Remembrance Day
No School
	12


	13
	14

Volleyball Game #5
	15

Swim Patrol 6/7
(9:45-10:45)
	16

Swim Patrol 6/7
(9:45-10:45)
	17

Swim Patrol 6/7
(9:45-10:45)

Volleyball Championships
	18


Volleyball Championships
	19


Volleyball Championships

	20

	21

Report Cards go home
Wildlife Preserve Gr 1-3


	22

Geoscience excursion Gr 6/7

	23

	24
	25

Rec Skate K – Gr. 3
(1:00 – 1:45 pm)
	26

	27
	28
	29
Assembly at 11.30
	30
	
	
	






DECEMBER 2016

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	


	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5
	6

Assembly @ 11:30 am
	7

Council meeting at 6 p/.m.

	8

Christmas Concert
& Social 6:00-8:00

	[bookmark: _GoBack]9
	10

	11
	12

Carol Singing Week
	13

	14

	15

	16

Whole School Skate (1:00 – 1:45 pm)
	17

	18
	19
	20
	21

	22

	23

	24

	25

Christmas Day
	26

Boxing Day
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

New Years Eve






JANUARY 2017

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
[image: MC900444925[1]]
	2

Back to School
	3
	4
	5

	6

	7

	8
	9
	10
	11

Earlybird Basketball Tournament @ CGC

Rec Skate - K – Gr. 3
(1:00 – 1:45 pm)
	12
	13
	14

	15
	16

Basketball Game #1
	17
	18

Rec Skate – Gr. 4-7 (1:00 – 1:45 pm)
	19
	20
	21

	22
	23

Basketball Game #2
	24

Assembly @ 11:30 am
	25

	26

	27
	28

	29
	30

Basketball Game #3
	31

	
	
	
	






FEBRUARY 2017

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1


	2

Polar Games – Gr. 6
	3

Polar Games – Gr. 6
	4


	5
	6

Basketball Game #4
	7

Learn to Swim 2/3
9:45 – 10:30 am
	8

Learn to Swim 2/3
9:45 – 10:30 am
	9

Learn to Swim 2/3
9:45 – 10:30 am

Basketball Championships
	10

Learn to Swim 2/3
9:45 – 10:30 am

Basketball Championships
	11



Basketball Championships

	12


	13


	14

Learn to Swim 2/3
9:45 – 10:30 am
[image: happy-valentines-day[1]]

	15

Learn to Swim 2/3
9:45 – 10:30 am
	16

Learn to Swim 2/3
9:45 – 10:30 am
	17

Learn to Swim 2/3
9:45 – 10:30 am
	18

	19

	20

	21

Learn to Swim 4/5
9:45 – 10:30 am

Assembly @ 11:30 am
	22

Learn to Swim 4/5
9:45 – 10:30 am
	23

Learn to Swim 4/5
9:45 – 10:30 am
	24

Heritage Day

No School

	25



	26
	27

	28

Learn to Swim 4/5
9:45 – 10:30 am
	


	
	
	







MARCH 2017

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	


	


	
	1

Learn to Swim 4/5
9:45 – 10:30 am
	2

Learn to Swim 4/5
9:45 – 10:30 am
	3

Learn to Swim 4/5
9:45 – 10:30 am

Report cards go home
	4


	5

Bison Hunt
	6

Bison Hunt
	7

Bison Hunt
	8

Bison Hunt
	9

Bison Hunt
	10

Bison Hunt
	11


	12


Daylight Savings Time
(Turn clock ahead 1 hr.)
	13

	14
	15

Floor Hockey Tournament
	16

	17

St. Patrick’s Day


	18

	19

	20

Spring Break
	21

	22
	23
	24

	25

	26

	27

Spring Break
	28
	29
	30

	31
	






APRIL 2017

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	


	

	
	


	1


	2
	3

	4
	5
	6


	7

	8

	9
	10

	11

	12

Wrestling Tournament
	13
	14

Good Friday

No School
	15

	16

	17

Easter Monday
No School

	18

	19
	20
	21
	22

	23


30
	24

	25

Assembly @ 11:30 am
	26

Bison Feast @ 6:30 pm
	27

	28

Badminton Championships
	29





MAY 2017

	[bookmark: OLE_LINK1]Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

Carmacks Ridge Run
	6

	7
	8

	9

	10
	11

	12

Pine Grove Run
Golden Horn Elem
	13

	14
	15

	16

	17

Badminton Tournament
	18
	19

Skip A Thon
	20

	21

	22

Victoria Day
	23
	24

Assembly @ 11:30 am
	25
	26

Haines Junction Run
	27

	28
	29
	30

Whole School Swim/K’s in Flexihall (1:00 – 2:30 pm)
	31
	
	
	






JUNE 2017

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	


	
	1

	2

	3

	4
	5

	6

	7
	8

	9
	10

	11
	12

Gr. 7 awards in the evening
	13

	14

	15

	16

Awards Ceremony @ 1:00 pm
	17


	18
	19
	20

Last Day of School


Noon – Subway lunch for students
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
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